December

MILAN EVENTS

December 6 | Tuesday | 3:00 PM
Teen Book Club

December 7 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 1

December 7 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Shopping for an E-Reader?

December 10 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Ho! Ho! Ho! Christmas Craft Day

December 12 | Monday | 9:30 AM
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening

December 12 | Monday | 5:30 PM
Family Night Storytime

December 14 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 2

December 15 | Thursday | 5:30 PM
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

December 19 | Monday | 10:00 AM
Milan’s Morning Moment

December 21 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 3

December 21| Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Adult Book Club

WEEKLY
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

*RR - Registration required

January

MILAN EVENTS

January 4 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 1

January 5 | Thursday| 5:30 PM
Popcorn and a Movie @ the Library

January 7 | Saturday | Noon
I’ve Got a Kindle...Now What?

January 9 | Monday | 9:30 AM
Blood Pressure and Glucose Screening

January 10 | Tuesday | 3:00 PM
Teen Book Club

January 11 | Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 2

January 11 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Winter Birds at Your Feeder

January 16 | Monday | 6:00 PM
Family Night Storytime

January 18 |Wednesday | 4:30 PM
Kids Book Club - Group 3

January 18 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Adult Book Club

January 21 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Let It Snow Craft Day

January 23 |Monday | 10:00 AM
Milan’s Morning Moment

WEEKLY
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

*RR - Registration required



LET IT SNow CRAFT DAY
Join us for a fun-filled day of snow themed crafts.

@ MILAN
MILAN-BERLIN TOWNSHIP January 21 | Saturday | 10:00 AM

PUBLIC LIBRARY SNOWMAN CRAFTS

Got cabin fever? Get out of the house and join us for a
special winter themed craft day!

learn | connect | explore

Visit us online at @ BERLIN
www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us January 21 | Saturday | 10:00 AM



